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DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Except where noted

Cable Assembly
172-4201, 172-4215

KC-300331

Date Last Revised:  4-5-07

SPECIFICATIONS
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172-4201, 172-4215

DC power, 18AWG 2C SPT-1

OD = (.10" x .22") 2.5 x 5.5

300V

60°C

10A

± .002

Type:

PVC jacket:

Voltage:

Temperature:

Current rating:

ID & OD tolerance:

72”

180”

172-4201

172-4215

LengthA
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